8:30-9:00
9:00-9:10
9:10-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:10
10:10-11:10
11:10-11:15
11:15-11:35
11:35-12:25
12:25-12:30
12:30-1:00

Connecticut

(o) O O Blue Ribbon Panel

/Kb on Child Care

Wednesday, April 19, 2023
Lyceum, Hartford CT
8:30am-1:00pm
Agenda

Coffee and Networking

Welcome and Charge to the Panel
o The Honorable Ned Lamont
Governor of Connecticut

Introductions, Committee Roles, and Timeline
o The Honorable Beth Bye

Commissioner | Connecticut Office of Early Childhood
o Dr. Dan Wuori

Senior Director of Early Learning | The Hunt Institute

Leading for Young Children
o Dr. Valora Washington,
Founder and CEO | CAYL Institute

BREAK

Building a World Class System for Connecticut Families: Perspective and Lessons from
Across the Nation
o Dr. Cynthia Osborne
Founder and Executive Director | Prenatal-to-3 Policy Impact Center
o Dr. Dan Wuori
Senior Director of Early Learning | The Hunt Institute

BREAK

CT Early Childhood Landscape: Commissioner Bye and Deputy Commissioner
Trueworthy

The Honorable Lt. Governor Susan Bysiewicz Moderating Respondent Panel: The CT
Early Childhood Landscape

o Eva Bermudez Zimmerman, Director of Child Care & Organizing | CSEA SEIU

o Jane Baird, Senior Director of External Relations | CCMC

o Marinda Monphilston, Member | OEC Parent Cabinet

Concluding remarks

Lunch

Connecticut Office
of Early Childhood




